HYDROPOLITICS
IN THE DEVELOPING WORLD:
A SOUTHERN AFRICAN PERSPECTIVE

Anthony Turton & Roland Henwood (editors)

In the world there is nothing more submissive and weak than water.
Yet for attacking that which is hard and strong nothing can surpass it.
-Lao Tzu



Contents

Foreword
Phera Ramoeli

Special message
Mikhail Gorbachev

Special message

Ronnie Kasrils

PART I: INTRODUCTION

Chapter 1

Hydropolitics: The concept and its limitations
Anthony Turton

PART II: SOME THEORETICAL DIMENSIONS

Chapter 2

Water resources in semi-arid regions: Real deficits and economically

invisible and politically silent solutions
Tony Allan

Chapter 3

The hydrosocial contract and its manifestation in society: A South African

case study
Anthony Turton & Richard Meissner

Chapter 4
River basin management reconsidered
Philippus Wester & Jeroen Warner

Chapter 5

Contributions of regime theory in understanding interstate water co-operation:

Lessons learned in the Jordan river basin
Anders Jigerskog

13

23

37

61

73



PART III: LEGAL DIMENSIONS

Chapter 6

Development of international water law and the UN Watercourse
Convention

Gabriel Eckstein

Chapter 7

From Harmon to Helsinki: The evolution of key principles in
international water law

Sackey Akweenda

Chapter 8
The SADC Protocol on Shared Watercourses: Its origins and current status
Phera Ramoeli

Chapter 9
Water sector reforms in Southern Africa: Some case studies
Robyn Stein

PART IV: SELECTED KEY ISSUES

Chapter 10

From bucket to basin: A new paradigm for water management, poverty
eradication and gender equity

Barbara Schreiner, Barbara van Koppen & Tshepo Khumbane

Chapter 11
Managing water from farmers’ fields to river basins: Implications of scale
David Molden & Douglas Merrey

Chapter 12

Interbasin transfer of water between SADC countries: A development
challenge for the future

Piet Heyns

Chapter 13

Managing water in international river basins in Southern Africa:
International relations or foreign policy

Roland Henwood & Nicci Funke

Chapter 14

Water demand management and social adaptive capacity: A South African
case study

Peter Ashton & Bennie Haasbroek

Contents

81

97

105

113

127

141

157

177

187



Contents

Chapter 15

Water demand management and tourism in arid countries: Lessons from
Namibia

Klaudia Schachtschneider

Chapter 16
Water and HIV/AIDS: Some strategic considerations
Peter Ashton & Vasna Ramasar

PART V: CONCLUSION
Chapter 17
Expanding the hydropolitics concept: Towards a new research agenda for

Southern Africa
Anthony Turton

PART VI: BIBLIOGRAPHY

205

217

239

249 .



