HYDROPOLITICS IN THE DEVELOPING WORLD: A SOUTHERN AFRICAN PERSPECTIVE

Anthony Turton & Roland Henwood (editors)

In the world there is nothing more submissive and weak than water. Yet for attacking that which is hard and strong nothing can surpass it. -Lao Tzu

Contents

•	
Foreword Phera Ramoeli	5
Special message Mikhail Gorbachev	7
Special message Ronnie Kasrils	9
PART I: INTRODUCTION	
Chapter 1 Hydropolitics: The concept and its limitations Anthony Turton	13
PART II: SOME THEORETICAL DIMENSIONS	
Chapter 2 Water resources in semi-arid regions: Real deficits and economically invisible and politically silent solutions <i>Tony Allan</i>	23
Chapter 3 The hydrosocial contract and its manifestation in society: A South African case study Anthony Turton & Richard Meissner	37
Chapter 4 River basin management reconsidered Philippus Wester & Jeroen Warner	61
Chapter 5 Contributions of regime theory in understanding interstate water co-operation: Lessons learned in the Jordan river basin Anders Jägerskog	73

٠

٠

PART III: LEGAL DIMENSIONS

Chapter 6 Development of international water law and the UN Watercourse Convention Gabriel Eckstein	81
Chapter 7 From Harmon to Helsinki: The evolution of key principles in international water law Sackey Akweenda	97
Chapter 8 The SADC Protocol on Shared Watercourses: Its origins and current status <i>Phera Ramoeli</i>	105
Chapter 9 Water sector reforms in Southern Africa: Some case studies Robyn Stein	113
PART IV: SELECTED KEY ISSUES	
Chapter 10 From bucket to basin: A new paradigm for water management, poverty eradication and gender equity Barbara Schreiner, Barbara van Koppen & Tshepo Khumbane	127
Chapter 11 Managing water from farmers' fields to river basins: Implications of scale David Molden & Douglas Merrey	141
Chapter 12 Interbasin transfer of water between SADC countries: A development challenge for the future <i>Piet Heyns</i>	157
Chapter 13 Managing water in international river basins in Southern Africa: International relations or foreign policy Roland Henwood & Nicci Funke	177
Chapter 14 Water demand management and social adaptive capacity: A South African case study Peter Ashton & Bennie Haasbroek	187

Contents

Chapter 15 Water demand management and tourism in arid countries: Lessons from Namibia Klaudia Schachtschneider	205
Chapter 16 Water and HIV/AIDS: Some strategic considerations Peter Ashton & Vasna Ramasar	217
PART V: CONCLUSION Chapter 17 Expanding the hydropolitics concept: Towards a new research agenda for Southern Africa Anthony Turton	239

.

PART VI: BIBLIOGRAPHY	PART VI: BIBLI	OGRAPHY	ľ
-----------------------	----------------	---------	---

3

249.

.